
AUTUMN COUNTY MEETINGS  
Supporting each other at local level 

September—October 2020  
 

Damian White, IPPN President & Páiric Clerkin, IPPN CEO will be virtually visiting each county in Autumn 2020.   

IPPN will be bringing members key updates, discussing the current hot topics and offering support at the start of the school 

year.  Most importantly, it is an opportunity to meet your peers.  

There is also an opportunity to become more involved with IPPN by representing your county at County Committee & National 

Council level.  

With the current COVID restrictions in place, all these meetings will now be hosted online via GoToMeet at 3.30pm.  

Once you have successfully booked your place, you will receive a link to the online meeting.  

Book your place today 

County DATE Day Time 

Monaghan 02/09/2020 Wednesday 3.30pm 

Limerick 03/09/2020 Thursday 3.30pm 

Mayo 07/09/2020 Monday 3.30pm 

Tipperary 08/09/2020 Tuesday 3.30pm 

Clare 10/09/2020 Thursday 3.30pm 

Roscommon 14/09/2020 Monday 3.30pm 

Galway 15/09/2020 Tuesday 3.30pm 

Waterford 16/09/2020 Wednesday 3.30pm 

Cork 17/09/2020 Thursday 3.30pm 

Donegal 21/09/2020 Monday 3.30pm 

Wicklow 23/09/2020 Wednesday 3.30pm 

Meath 24/09/2020 Thursday 3.30pm 

Cavan 28/09/2020 Monday 3.30pm 

Wexford 29/09/2020 Tuesday 3.30pm 

Sligo 30/09/2020 Wednesday 3.30pm 

Offaly 01/10/2020 Thursday 3.30pm 

Louth 05/10/2020 Monday 3.30pm 

Carlow 06/10/2020 Tuesday 3.30pm 

Leitrim 07/10/2020 Wednesday 3.30pm 

Kerry 08/10/2020 Thursday 3.30pm 

Westmeath 12/10/2020 Monday 3.30pm 

Kilkenny 13/10/2020 Tuesday 3.30pm 

Laois 14/10/2020 Wednesday 3.30pm 

Longford 15/10/2020 Thursday 3.30pm 

Kildare 19/10/2020 Monday 3.30pm 

Dublin 20/10/2020 Tuesday 3.30pm 

Please attend a county network meeting that is convenient to you 

Attend a virtual meeting that best suits you  Don’t miss a chance for your opinion to be heard!  

Autumn Meeting Schedule  


